
 
 
                 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN’S NEW BAL VIKAS MANDIR, PIMPLI, BARAMATI. 

ACTIVITIES FOR THE SECOND TERM 2013-2014 
From 1.11.2013 to 01.05.2014  

 

    NOVEMBER 2013 
 

 11.11.2013(Monday)  School Reopens for Std IX   

 15.11.2013 (Friday ) Workshop on Web Page Designing for Stds VIII &IX. 

 18.11.2013 (Monday) –School reopens for Nursery, L.K.G & H.K.G ,Stds I to VIII .  

      Normal timings to be observed 

 23.11.2013 (Sat) -Class Picnic to Sanskruti  Resort, Loni Kalbhor  for the students of  Std  I A & B 

 26.11.2013 (Tuesday) Class Picnic to Rajgad Water Park for the students of Std II A,B&C  

 27.11.2013 (Wednesday) Class Picnic to Science Centre, Pimpri Chinchwad for the students 

 of Stds III A,B&C & IV A,B&C  

 28.11.2013 (Thursday)  National Science Olympiad for the Stds I to IX 
 

   DECEMBER 2013 
 

 Result of the First Semester Examination to be given to the parents of Stds. I to IX  
 
 

 05.12.2013 (Thursday)   Robotics show organized by Punekar  Edu.Tours ,Pune  
 

 05.12.2013 (Thursday)  International Mathematics Olympiad – Stds I to IX  
 
 06.12.2013 (Friday) Class Picnic of L.K.G to  Academy of Carver Aviation Pvt. Ltd. Baramati  
 

 7.12.2013 (Sat.) Annual Athletic Meet for Stds V to IX. 
 
 7.12.2013 (Sat)  Progress Report on the Observed Behaviour and Skills of Pre-PrimaryChildren. 

 8.12.2013 (Sun) Cyber Genius Competition on  MS Paint for Stds V & VI 
        IT Quiz for Stds. VII & VIII.  

 08.12.2013 (Sun.)  Mathex Examination for Stds V & VIII  
 Monthly Class Test for Stds. I to IX 

 14.12.2013(Sat) Fancy Dress Competition for the Pre-Primary Section. 

 14.12.2013 (Sat) Cyber Genius Competition on Powerpoint and Scratch for Stds VII & VIII. 

 14.12.2013 (Sat) History Talent Search Examination for Stds. V & VIII 
 

 20.12.2013 (Fri)Christmas Celebrations for Pre-Primary & Primary Students. (Christmas Tree,  
      Tableau, Carol Singing, Manger Decoration)    
 23.12.2013 (Mon) to 28.12.2013 (Fri) Winter Vacation.   

 30.12.2013 (Mon) School reopens. Normal Timings to be observed 

   Evening Games: Basket Ball, Lawn Tennis, Table Tennis  

    JANUARY 2014 
 
 Result of the Monthly Class Test  held in the month of December 2013 

 Monthly Class Test for Stds. I to VIII 

 Second Periodic Test for Std. IX 

 Mathematics Exam for Stds V to IX (Day &Date will be intimated) 

 11.01.2014 (Sat) Cyber Genius Competition on M.S.Paint  for Std III & LOGO  

         (Ist Round ) for Stds. III ,IV 

 11.01.2014 (Sat) Cyber Champ Competition on M.S.Paint for Stds III,V & VI, LOGO for  

      Std.IV, Scratch for Std VI, Powerpoint Presentation  for Std VII & VIII and  

      Web Page Designing for  Std IX. 

 Geography Talent Search Examination for Std. VII & IX  

     (Day &Date will be intimated) 

 15.01.2014 (Wed.) Geography Day Celebration. Inter Class Quiz Competition for  
      Stds. V to IX. 
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 26.01.2014 (Sun.) Republic Day Parade and Unfurling of National Flag at 7.15 a.m.  
     Attendance Compulsory for all students of Stds III to IX.  
 
 30.01.2014 (Thu.) International English Olympiad Exam Conducted for Stds. I to IX 

 Annual Prize Distribution Programme for Pre-Primary ,Primary & Secondary Section 

      (Day and  Date will be intimated)  
 

 Evening Games: Basket Ball, Lawn Tennis, Table Tennis 

Holidays 
 

 14.01.2014 (Tue) Makar Sankranti. 
 
FEBRUARY 2014 
 

 Progress Report on the Observed Behaviour and Skills of the Pre-Primary Students 

 Scholarship Examination for Stds IV & VII (Day and Date will be intimated)  

 28.02.2014 (Fri) Science Day Celebration. (Inter Class Quiz Contest and Exhibition) 

 Handwriting Competition for Stds. I to VIII  

 Evening Games:  Basket Ball, Lawn Tennis, Table Tennis  

Holidays    

 19.02.2014 (Wed) Shiv Jayanti  

 27.02.2014( Thu.) Mahashivratri 

MARCH 2014 
 

 18.03.2014 (Tue.)Second Terminal Exam for Std IX 

 26.03.2014 (Wed ) Second Semester Exam begins for Stds I to VIII 

 Evening Games: Basket Ball, Lawn Tennis, Table Tennis  

Holidays   

 17.03.2014 (Mon) Dhulivandan 
 31.03.2014 (Mon) Gudi Padwa  
 

 

    

APRIL 2014. 
 

 Second Semester Exam for Stds. I to VIII concluded.  

 Final Overall Result of Pre- Primary ,Primary & Secondary Section .  

      (Day and Date will be intimated)  

Holidays   
  8.04.2014 (Tue) Shri Ram Navmi  
 14.04.2014 (Mon) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  
 18.04.2014 (Fri) Good Friday 
 
   
  (PLEASE NOTE THAT DATES & ACTIVITIES PRINTED IN THIS SCHEDULE ARE 
       SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO UNFORESEEABLE CIRCUMSTANCES.)     
 
 

 
 
 
(Mrs. K. A. Barawkar) 
         Principal 


